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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 3rd round, Match #21

Friday, 31.07.2015, 17:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 32°C. Spectators: 200

«Chornomorets» Odesa

3 : 2

«Dynamo» Kyiv

71 Bezruk Dmytro
14 Ostanin Serhii
15 Gadrani Giorgi
3 Smirnov Yevgen
13 Potarochenko Yevhenii
4 Serdeniuk Viktor
21 Medved Oleksandr
22 Novikov Serhii
7 Popov Mykhailo
9 Mykhailichenko Dmytro
8 Zakharchenko Yaroslav

Substitutes
30 Barabanov Mykhailo
6 Huralskyi Danylo
5 Garvanko Dmytro
20 Horbovskyi Andrii
10 Chernyshov Oleksii
18 Varenyk Andrii
16 Hlushchenko Kyrylo

35 Koval Maxym
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
4 Boldenkov Valerii
13 Azatskyi Oleksandr
21 Makarenko Yevgenii
6 Kazakov Maksym
11 Yaremchuk Roman
14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
16 Shepelev Volodymyr
10 Shchebetun Oleksii

Substitutes
1 Soldatenko Vadym
2 Lukianchuk Pavlo
5 Osman Oleksandr
7 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr
8 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
9 Knysh Danylo
17 Taranukha Rostyslav

Referee:
Ivanov Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Sukhin Vitalii
4th Official:
Saik Vadym
Referee Observer:
Avdysh Valerii
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 3rd round, Match #21
Friday, 31.07.2015, 17:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 32°C. Spectators: 200

«Chornomorets» Odesa 3 : 2 «Dynamo» Kyiv
7 Popov Mykhailo 2'

19' 14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan

8 Zakharchenko Yaroslav 21'

46' 21 Makarenko Yevgenii
5 Osman Oleksandr

8 Zakharchenko Yaroslav
20 Horbovskyi Andrii 56'

22 Novikov Serhii
16 Hlushchenko Kyrylo 64'

65' 4 Boldenkov Valerii
2 Lukianchuk Pavlo

67' 11 Yaremchuk Roman
7 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr

16 Hlushchenko Kyrylo 69'

7 Popov Mykhailo
18 Varenyk Andrii 76'

85' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor

18 Varenyk Andrii 90+2'

18 Varenyk Andrii 90+2'

90+2' 35 Koval Maxym

Legend
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


